
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OHIO	VALLEY	ROBOTICS	TEAM	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,470.04
2024-03-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/26	to	3/3 txn_p5Hxk5k -$0.70 $1,469.34
2024-03-06 AndyMark txn_78HBxel -$144.70 $1,324.64
2024-03-06 M	&	M	TRUE	VALUE	HARDW txn_yXHbMBP -$6.37 $1,318.27
2024-03-11 Donation	from	Tina	Cutone txn_wNHKwOK $100.00 $1,418.27
2024-03-16 JO-ANN	ETC	#2053 txn_9KH4wx7 -$25.38 $1,392.89
2024-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/11	to	3/17 txn_oyH5X5P -$7.00 $1,385.89
2024-03-20 Check	deposit txn_0eHX5vm $250.00 $1,635.89
2024-03-20 Check	deposit txn_BZHoRgN $100.00 $1,735.89
2024-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/18	to	3/24 txn_d7HvNk2 -$24.50 $1,711.39
2024-03-24 DRURY	PLAZA	HOTEL	CLEVELA txn_mAHaPWJ -$888.38 $823.01
2024-03-26 U-HAULHIDE	IT txn_YRH9bBx -$81.30 $741.71

WITHDRAWN:	$1,178.33.	DEPOSITED:	$450.00. $741.71

Ohio	Valley	Robotics	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Ohio	Valley	Robotics	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


